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SL. NO. DATE DAY OCCASION 
1 14-04-2022 Thursday Dr. B R Ambedkar  Jayanthi 
2 15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday/ Bengali New Year 
3 01-05-2022 Sunday May Day 
4 03-05-2022 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fiter 
5 07-05-2022 Saturday Rabindra Jayanti 
6 01-07-2022 Friday Rath Yatra 
7 10-07-2022 Sunday Eid-Ul-Zuha 
8 09-08-2022 Tuesday Muharram 
9 11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 

10 15-08-2022 Monday Independence day 
11 19-08-2022 Friday Krishna Janmasthami 
12 31-08-2022 Wednesday Holiday Ganesh Chaturthi 
13 17-09-2022 Saturday Vishwakarma puja 
14 26-09-2022 Monday Mahalaya 
15 02-10-2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 
16 08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
17 12-01-2023 Thursday Vivekananda’s Birthday 
18 14-01-2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti 
19 23-01-2023 Monday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 
20 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day 
21 18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 
22 07-03-2023 Tuesday Dol Yatra 
23 08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi 
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Summer Holidays – 30 Days 

14th May 2022 (Saturday) to 12th June 2022 (Sunday) 
Last Working Day 13th May 2022 (Friday) – Reopens on 13th June 2022 (Monday) 
BOTH DAYS COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE 
 
Puja Holidays – 10 Days 
30th September 2022 (Friday) to 09th October 2022 (Sunday) 
Last Working Day 29th September 2022 (Thursday) – Reopens on 10th September 
2022 (Monday) 
BOTH DAYS COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE 
 
Diwali Holidays – 4 Days 
23rd October 2022 (Sunday) to 26th October 2022 (Wednesday) 
Last Working Day 22nd October 2022 (Saturday) – Reopens on 27th November 
2021 (Monday) 
BOTH DAYS COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE 
 
Winter Holidays – 11 Days 
24th December 2022 (Saturday) to 1st January 2023 (Sunday) 
Last Working Day 23rd December 2023 (Friday) – Reopens on 2nd January 2023 
(Monday) 
BOTH DAYS COMPULSORY ATTENDANCE 

 

 

 

 


